100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
117G
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
129G
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
141G
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

APHC Summer Show Schedule May 14 & 15, 2016
Judges: Rick McClain & Tina White

Saturday — May 14, 2016 -- Show Starts at 8:00 am

Showmanship Open All Breed Walk/ Trot All Age
Showmanship APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
Showmanship Open Anyone Can Ride
Showmanship APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
Showmanship Green Handler All Ages
Showmanship Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Showmanship Novice Youth
Showmanship Novice Amateur
Showmanship Youth 13 & Under
Showmanship Youth 14 - 18
Showmanship Amateur 19-44
Showmanship Amateur 45 & Over

Geldings Youth All Age

Mares Youth All Age

Mares Jr. Amateur

Mares Sr. Amateur

Mares Amateur Grand & Reserve

Mares Amateur Solid Paint Bred

Mares Amateur Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve
Mares Jr. Solid Paint Bred

Mares Sr. Solid Paint Bred

Mares Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve
Fillies Yearling

Mares Two Year Old

Mares Three Year Old

Mares Four & Older

Mares Grand & Reserve Grand

Geldings Jr. Amateur

Geldings Sr. Amateur

Geldings Amateur Grand & Reserve Grand
Geldings Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Geldings Amateur Solid Paint Bred Grand & Res
Geldings Jr. Solid Paint Bred

Geldings Sr. Solid Paint Bred

Geldings Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve
Geldings Yearling

Geldings Two Year Old

Geldings Three Year Old

Geldings Four Year & Older

Geldings Grand & Reserve

Stallions Jr. Amateur

Stallions Sr. Amateur

Stallions Amateur Grand & Reserve Grand
Stallions Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Stallions Amateur Solid Paint Bred Grand & Res
Stallions Jr. Solid Paint Bred

Stallions Sr. Solid Paint Bred

Stallions Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve
Colts Yearling

Stallions Year Old

Stallions Three Year Old

Stallions Four Year & Older

Stallions Grand & Reserve

150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Tobiano Color Class (All age, All sexes)
Overo Color Class (All age, All sexes)

Longe Line 1 Year Old

Longe Line 1 Year Old Amateur

Longe Line 1 Year Old Solid Paint Bred

Longe Line 1 Year Old Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Longe Line 2 Year Old

Longe Line 2 Year Old Solid Paint Bred

Working Hunter APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
Equitation Over Fences Youth 18 & Under
Equitation Over Fences Amateur All Age
Working Hunter Open Anyone Can Ride
Working Hunter Preliminary

Working Hunter Youth 18 & Under
Working Hunter Amateur All Age
Working Hunter All Age

Jumping Youth 18 & Under

Jumping Amateur All Age

Jumping All Age

Hunter Hack Open Anyone Can Ride
Hunter Hack Youth 18 & Under

Hunter Hack Amateur All Age

Hunter Hack All Age

Hunter Under Saddle Opn All Breed WIk/Trt All Age
Hunter Under Saddle APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
Hunter Under Saddle Open Anyone Can Ride
Hunter Under Saddle APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
Hunter Under Saddle APHA Green Horse
Hunter Under Saddle Green Rider All Ages
Hunter Under Saddle Solid Paint Bred

Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth

Hunter Under Saddle 2 Year Old

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur

Hunter Under Saddle Junior Horse

Hunter Under Saddle Youth 13 & Under

Hunter Under Saddle Youth 14 - 18

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur 19 - 44

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur 45 & Over
Hunter Under Saddle Senior Horse

Hunt Seat Equitation Opn All Breed WIk/Trt All Age
Hunt Seat Equitation APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
Hunt Seat Equitation Open Anyone Can Ride
Hunt Seat Equitation APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
Hunt Seat Equitation Green Rider All Ages
Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth

Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 13 & Under

Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 14 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur 19-44

Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur 45 & Over




210
212
213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224

225
226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

APHC Summer Show Schedule May 14 & 15, 2016
Judges: Rick McClain & Tina White

Sunday — May 15, 2016 — Show starts at 7:30 am

Western Riding Open Anyone Can Ride
Western Riding APHA Green Horse
Western Riding Youth 18 & Under
Western Riding Novice Amateur
Western Riding Amateur All Age
Western Riding All Age

Trail Yearling In Hand
Trail Yearling In Hand Amateur
Trail Yearling In Hand Solid Paint Bred

Trail Yearling In Hand Ama Solid Paint Bred

Ranch Riding Anyone Can Ride
Ranch Riding Amateur All Age
Ranch Riding Solid Paint Bred
Ranch Riding All Age

Reining Anyone Can Ride
Reining Youth 18 & Under
Reining Amateur All Age
Reining All Age

Trail Open All Breed Walk/Trot All Age
Trail APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
Trail APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
Trail Open Anyone Can Ride
Trail APHA Green Horse

Trail Green Rider All Ages
Trail Solid Paint Bred

Trail Novice Youth

Trail Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Trail Novice Amateur

Trail Junior Horse

Trail Youth 13 & Under

Trail Youth 14 — 18

Trail Amateur 19-44

Trail Amateur 45 & Over

Trail Senior Horse

245

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Leadline Youth 8 & Under

Western Pleasure Opn All Breed WIk/Trt All Age
Western Pleasure APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
Western Pleasure Open Anyone Can Ride
Western Pleasure APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
Western Pleasure APHA Green Horse
Western Pleasure Green Rider All Ages
Western Pleasure Solid Paint Bred

Western Pleasure Novice Youth

Western Pleasure 2 Year Old

Western Pleasure Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Western Pleasure Youth 13 & Under
Western Pleasure Youth 14 - 18

Western Pleasure Amateur 19-44

Western Pleasure Amateur 45 & Over
Western Pleasure Senior Horse

Horsemanship Open All Breed WIk/Trot All Age
Horsemanship APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
Horsemanship Open Anyone Can Ride
Horsemanship APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
Horsemanship Green Rider All Ages
Horsemanship Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Horsemanship Novice Youth
Horsemanship Novice Amateur
Horsemanship Youth 13 & Under
Horsemanship Youth 14 -18
Horsemanship Amateur 19-44
Horsemanship Amateur 45 & Over




