APHC Summer Show Schedule May 14 & 15, 2016 Judges: Rick McClain & Tina White

Saturday – May 14, 2016 -- Show Starts at 8:00 am

100	Showmanship Open All Breed Walk/ Trot All Age	150	Tobiano Color Class (All age, All sexes)
101	Showmanship APHA Walk/Trot 5-10	151	Overo Color Class (All age, All sexes)
102	Showmanship Open Anyone Can Ride		evere eerer erdee (7 iii age) 7 iii eexee)
103		150	Longo Lino 1 Voor Old
	Showmanship APHA Walk/Trot Amateur	152	Longe Line 1 Year Old
104	Showmanship Green Handler All Ages	153	Longe Line 1 Year Old Amateur
105	Showmanship Amateur Solid Paint Bred	154	Longe Line 1 Year Old Solid Paint Bred
106	Showmanship Novice Youth	155	Longe Line 1 Year Old Amateur Solid Paint Bred
107	Showmanship Novice Amateur	156	Longe Line 2 Year Old
108	Showmanship Youth 13 & Under	157	Longe Line 2 Year Old Solid Paint Bred
109	Showmanship Youth 14 - 18		3
110	Showmanship Amateur 19-44	158	Working Hunter APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
111		159	Equitation Over Fences Youth 18 & Under
111	Showmanship Amateur 45 & Over		
		160	Equitation Over Fences Amateur All Age
112	Geldings Youth All Age	161	Working Hunter Open Anyone Can Ride
113	Mares Youth All Age	162	Working Hunter Preliminary
114	Mares Jr. Amateur	163	Working Hunter Youth 18 & Under
115	Mares Sr. Amateur	164	Working Hunter Amateur All Age
116	Mares Amateur Grand & Reserve	165	Working Hunter All Age
117	Mares Amateur Solid Paint Bred	166	Jumping Youth 18 & Under
	Mares Amateur Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve	167	Jumping Amateur All Age
118			
	Mares Jr. Solid Paint Bred	168	Jumping All Age
119	Mares Sr. Solid Paint Bred	169	Hunter Hack Open Anyone Can Ride
120	Mares Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve	170	Hunter Hack Youth 18 & Under
121	Fillies Yearling	171	Hunter Hack Amateur All Age
122	Mares Two Year Old	172	Hunter Hack All Age
123	Mares Three Year Old		
124	Mares Four & Older	173	Hunter Under Saddle Opn All Breed Wlk/Trt All Age
125	Mares Grand & Reserve Grand	174	Hunter Under Saddle APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
		175	Hunter Under Saddle Open Anyone Can Ride
126	Geldings Jr. Amateur	176	Hunter Under Saddle APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
127	Geldings Sr. Amateur	177	Hunter Under Saddle APHA Green Horse
128	Geldings Amateur Grand & Reserve Grand	178	Hunter Under Saddle Green Rider All Ages
129	Geldings Amateur Solid Paint Bred	179	Hunter Under Saddle Solid Paint Bred
129G		180	Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth
130	Geldings Jr. Solid Paint Bred	181	Hunter Under Saddle 2 Year Old
131	Geldings Sr. Solid Paint Bred	182	Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Solid Paint Bred
132	Geldings Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve	183	Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur
133	Geldings Yearling	184	Hunter Under Saddle Junior Horse
134	Geldings Two Year Old	185	Hunter Under Saddle Youth 13 & Under
135	Geldings Three Year Old	186	Hunter Under Saddle Youth 14 - 18
136	Geldings Four Year & Older	187	Hunter Under Saddle Amateur 19 - 44
137	Geldings Grand & Reserve	188	Hunter Under Saddle Amateur 45 & Over
137	Geldings Grand & Reserve		
400	0.00	189	Hunter Under Saddle Senior Horse
138	Stallions Jr. Amateur		
139	Stallions Sr. Amateur	190	Hunt Seat Equitation Opn All Breed Wlk/Trt All Age
140	Stallions Amateur Grand & Reserve Grand	191	Hunt Seat Equitation APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
141	Stallions Amateur Solid Paint Bred	192	Hunt Seat Equitation Open Anyone Can Ride
141G	Stallions Amateur Solid Paint Bred Grand & Res	193	Hunt Seat Equitation APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
142	Stallions Jr. Solid Paint Bred	194	Hunt Seat Equitation Green Rider All Ages
143	Stallions Sr. Solid Paint Bred	195	Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Solid Paint Bred
144	Stallions Solid Paint Bred Grand & Reserve	196	Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth
145	Colts Yearling	197	Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur
146	Stallions Year Old	198	
			Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 13 & Under
147	Stallions Three Year Old	199	Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 14 - 18
148	Stallions Four Year & Older	200	Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur 19-44
149	Stallions Grand & Reserve	201	Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur 45 & Over

APHC Summer Show Schedule May 14 & 15, 2016 Judges: Rick McClain & Tina White

Sunday - May 15, 2016 - Show starts at 7:30 am

210 212	Western Riding Open Anyone Can Ride	245	Leadline Youth 8 & Under
	Western Riding APHA Green Horse	246	Western Pleasure Opn All Breed Wlk/Trt All Age
213	Western Riding Youth 18 & Under	247	Western Pleasure APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
214	Western Riding Novice Amateur	248	Western Pleasure Open Anyone Can Ride
215	Western Riding Amateur All Age	249	Western Pleasure APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
216	Western Riding All Age	250	Western Pleasure APHA Green Horse
247	Trail Vacring In Lland	251	Western Pleasure Green Rider All Ages
217	Trail Yearling In Hand	252	Western Pleasure Solid Paint Bred
218	Trail Yearling In Hand Amateur	253	Western Pleasure Novice Youth
219	Trail Yearling In Hand Solid Paint Bred	254	Western Pleasure 2 Year Old
220	Trail Yearling In Hand Ama Solid Paint Bred	255	Western Pleasure Amateur Solid Paint Bred
224	Danch Diding Anyone Can Dide	256	Western Pleasure Novice Amateur
221 222	Ranch Riding Ameteur All Age	257	Western Pleasure Junior Horse
	Ranch Riding Amateur All Age	258	Western Pleasure Youth 13 & Under
223	Ranch Riding Solid Paint Bred	259	Western Pleasure Youth 14 - 18
224	Ranch Riding All Age	260	Western Pleasure Amateur 19-44
005	Daining Anyona Can Dida	261	Western Pleasure Amateur 45 & Over
225	Reining Anyone Can Ride	262	Western Pleasure Senior Horse
226	Reining Youth 18 & Under		
227 228	Reining Amateur All Age	263	Horsemanship Open All Breed Wlk/Trot All Age
220	Reining All Age	264	Horsemanship APHA Walk/Trot 5-10
229	Trail Open All Broad Walk/Trat All Age	265	Horsemanship Open Anyone Can Ride
230	Trail <u>Open All Breed Walk/Trot All Age</u> Trail <u>APHA</u> Walk/Trot 5-10	266	Horsemanship APHA Walk/Trot Amateur
231	Trail APHA Walk/Trot Amateur	267	Horsemanship Green Rider All Ages
232	Trail Open Anyone Can Ride	268	Horsemanship Amateur Solid Paint Bred
233	Trail APHA Green Horse	269	Horsemanship Novice Youth
234	Trail Green Rider All Ages	270	Horsemanship Novice Amateur
235	Trail Solid Paint Bred	271	Horsemanship Youth 13 & Under
236	Trail Novice Youth	272	Horsemanship Youth 14 -18
237	Trail Amateur Solid Paint Bred	273	Horsemanship Amateur 19-44
238	Trail Novice Amateur	274	Horsemanship Amateur 45 & Over
239	Trail Junior Horse		·
240	Trail Youth 13 & Under		
241	Trail Youth 14 – 18		

241 242

243

Trail Amateur 19-44

244 Trail Senior Horse

Trail Amateur 45 & Over